
2019 Schedule of Summer Service Opportunities Assignements w/Menu

Picnic Date Day Week Time Option Club

6/2/2019 Sunday Week 1 2:00 PM Refreshment Stand Azle

6/2/2019 Sunday Week 1 2:00 PM Luggage Crew Leander / Cedar Park Longhorn

6/2/2019 Sunday Week 1 6:00 PM Evening Picnic San Angleo East Angelo 

6/3/2019 Monday Week 1 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

6/6/2019 Thursday Week 1 6:00 PM Camp Out Cook Out Garden Ridge

6/7/2019 Friday Week 1 12:00 PM Lunch Picnic Canyon Lake Noon

6/7/2019 Friday Week 1 3:00 PM Watermelon Picnic Leakey

6/7/2019 Friday Week 1 6:00 PM Evening Picnic Taylor Noon

6/7/2019 Friday Week 1 7:30 PM Awards Night Host San Antonio Alamo Heights

6/9/2019 Sunday Week 2 2:00 PM Refreshment Stand San Antonio Central Park

6/9/2019 Sunday Week 2 2:00 PM Luggage Crew FBC Fredericksburg

6/9/2019 Sunday Week 2 6:00 PM Evening Picnic Wimberly

6/10/2019 Monday Week 2 5:30 PM Carnival Crew Kerrville Sunrise 

6/13/2019 Thursday Week 2 6:00 PM Camp Out Cook Out

6/14/2019 Friday Week 2 12:00 PM Lunch Picnic Bellville

6/14/2019 Friday Week 2 3:00 PM Watermelon Picnic Stephenville

6/14/2019 Friday Week 2 6:00 PM Evening Picnic Kaufman

6/14/2019 Friday Week 2 7:30 PM Awards Night Host Cut n Shoot Family

6/16/2019 Sunday Week 3 2:00 PM Refreshment Stand Austin Founder

6/16/2019 Sunday Week 3 2:00 PM Luggage Crew

6/16/2019 Sunday Week 3 6:00 PM Evening Picnic New Braunfels Noon

6/17/2019 Monday Week 3 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

6/20/2019 Thursday Week 3 6:00 PM Camp Out Cook Out

6/21/2019 Friday Week 3 12:00 PM Lunch Picnic Canton

6/21/2019 Friday Week 3 3:00 PM Watermelon Picnic Weslaco

6/21/2019 Friday Week 3 6:00 PM Evening Picnic Pleasanton

6/21/2019 Friday Week 3 7:30 PM Awards Night Host Colorado City

6/23/2019 Sunday Week 4 2:00 PM Refreshment Stand Lago Vista

6/23/2019 Sunday Week 4 2:00 PM Luggage Crew New Braunfels Breakfast

6/23/2019 Sunday Week 4 6:00 PM Evening Picnic San Antonio Edgewood et al

6/24/2019 Monday Week 4 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

6/27/2019 Thursday Week 4 6:00 PM Camp Out Cook Out

6/28/2019 Friday Week 4 12:00 PM Lunch Picnic Glenrose

6/28/2019 Friday Week  4 3:00 PM Watermelon Picnic Industry West End

6/28/2019 Friday Week  4 6:00 PM Evening Picnic Temple Belton Ladies

6/28/2019 Friday Week  4 7:30 PM Awards Night Host Caldwell Burleson County

6/30/2019 Sunday Week 5 2:00 PM Refreshment Stand San Angleo Concho Pearl

6/30/2019 Sunday Week 5 2:00 PM Luggage Crew

6/30/2019 Sunday Week 5 6:00 PM Evening Picnic San Angleo Downtown

7/1/2019 Monday Week 5 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

7/4/2019 Thursday Week 5 6:00 PM Camp Out Cook Out

7/5/2019 Friday Week 5 12:00 PM Lunch Picnic Odessa Chuck Wagon Gang

7/5/2019 Friday Week 5 3:00 PM Watermelon Picnic Point Venture

7/5/2019 Friday Week 5 6:00 PM Evening Picnic San Antonio Founder

7/5/2019 Friday Week 5 7:30 PM Awards Night Host

7/12/2019 Friday Week 6 6:00 PM Evening Picnic Bayside and Graham

7/12/2019 Friday Week 6 7:00 PM Awards Night Host Buda
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7/21/2019 Sunday Week 8 1:00 PM Refreshment Stand

7/21/2019 Sunday Week 8 1:00 PM Luggage Crew Car Max

7/21/2019 Sunday Week 8 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

7/22/2019 Monday Week 8 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

7/26/2019 Friday Week 8 4:00 PM Luggage Crew

7/26/2019 Friday Week 8 6:00 PM Evening Camper Picnic Temple Founder

7/26/2019 Friday Week 8 5:30 PM Evening Parent Picnic

7/26/2019 Friday Week 8 7:30 PM Awards Night Host Rosenberg

7/28/2019 Sunday Week 9 1:00 PM Refreshment Stand Team Skittles

7/28/2019 Sunday Week 9 1:00 PM Luggage Crew College Station Noon

7/28/2019 Sunday Week 9 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

7/29/2019 Monday Week 9 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

8/2/2019 Friday Week 9 4:00 PM Luggage Crew Georgetown Noon

8/2/2019 Friday Week 9 6:00 PM Evening Camper Picnic McAllen Evening

8/2/2019 Friday Week 9 5:30 PM Evening Parent Picnic Pearland Silverlake

8/2/2019 Friday Week 9 7:30 PM Awards Night Host Monahans
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Serving

sno cones

N/A

chopped brisket

TBD

Pizza

watermelon

hamburgers

N/A

sno cones

N/A

hot dogs

N/A

Chick-Fil-A

watermelon

Culvers

N/A

sno cones

TBA

pizza

watermelon

hamburgers

N/A

sno cones

N/A

Hot dogs (plus)

Culvers

watermelon

hot dogs

N/A

sno cones

fajitas

BBQ

watermelon

Pizza

TBD

N/A
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N/A

hot dogs

N/A

N/A

N/A

hot dogs

bbq

N/A


